IB IL 24 EDO 2
IB IL 24 EDO 2-PAC
06/2002Data Sheet 6528B � � � � � � � �
Inline Terminal With two Digital Outputs and
Extended Diagnostics
The item versions only differ with
regard to the scope of supply (see
"Ordering Data" on page 12).

The documentation can be downloaded free of charge at the following address:
Description Order Designation Order No.
Inline terminal with two digital outputs and
extended diagnostics
including connectors and labeling field
IB IL 24 EDO 2-PAC 28 61 61 6
Inline terminal with two digital outputs and
extended diagnostics
IB IL 24 EDO 2 27 42 59 9
One of the listed connectors is needed for the complete fitting of the IB IL 24 EDO 2
terminal.
I/O connector with eight terminals, spring-clamp
connection (green, w/o color print);
pack of 10
IB IL SCN-8 27 26 33 7
I/O connector with eight terminals, spring-clamp
connection (green, with color print);
pack of 10
IB IL SCN-8-CP 27 27 60 8
"Configuring and Installing the INTERBUS Inline
Product Range" User Manual
IB IL SYS PRO UM E 27 45 55 4
12 6528B
©
 P
ho
en
ix
 C
on
ta
ct
 0
6/
20
02
T
ec
hnPhoenix Contact GmbH & Co. KG
Flachsmarktstr. 8
32825 Blomberg
Germany
+ 49 - (0) 52 35 - 3-00
+ 49 - (0) 52 35 - 3-4 12 00
Worldwide locations: